
Date: Event: Time: Levels: Loca�on: Opponent: Notes

High School Football Games
Tuesday 08/01/2023 First day of prac�ce and equipment Issue at Hortonville High School- �mes TBA

HS Football 3:00 PM All Pulaski HS Pulaski- Joint Prac�ce Contact Day
JV2/Freshman Games

Fr. Parent Night

JV Games
Scrimmage

Varsity Games
Scrimmage
Parent/Alumni/Community Night

Teacher Apprecia�on

Middle/Youth/Senior Night

Homecoming

Wednesday 07/19/2023

Spot/Load
Time

Departure
Time

Des�na�on
Drop Off

 Des�na�on
Leave Time

Return
Time Trip #

1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:50 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM #13605

Thursday 08/17/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV2 Akin Field-HHS West De Pere Phantoms
Thursday 08/24/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV2 Pulaski HS Pulaski Red Raiders 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM #13571
Thursday 08/31/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV2 Akin Field-HHS Stevens Point Panthers
Thursday 09/07/2023 HS Football 6:00 PM JV2 Appleton West HS Appleton West Terrors 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM #13572
Thursday 09/14/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV2 Wisconsin Rapids HS Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Raiders 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:00 PM #13573
Thursday 09/21/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV2 Akin Field-HHS Wausau East HS
Thursday 09/28/2023 HS Football 4:30 PM JV2 D.C. Everest JHS D.C. Everest Evergreens 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM #13574
Thursday 10/05/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV2 Akin Field-HHS Wausau West HS
Thursday 10/12/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV2 Marshfield HS Marshfield Tigers 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM #13575

Thursday 08/10/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Akin Field-HHS Ashwaubenon, Oshkosh West
Monday 08/21/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV West De Pere HS West De Pere Phantoms 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM #13576
Monday 08/28/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Akin Field-HHS Pulaski Red Raiders
Tuesday 09/05/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Goerke Field Stevens Point Panthers 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM #13577
Monday 09/11/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Akin Field-HHS Green Bay Notre Dame Academy
Monday 09/18/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Akin Field-HHS Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Raiders
Monday 09/25/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Wausau East HS Wausau East Lumberjacks 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:00 PM #13578
Monday 10/02/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Akin Field-HHS D.C. Everest Evergreens
Monday 10/09/2023 HS Football 4:00 PM JV Wausau West HS Wausau West Warriors 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM #13579
Monday 10/16/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM JV Akin Field-HHS Marshfield Tigers

Thursday 08/10/2023 HS Football 5:00 PM Varsity Akin Field-HHS Ashwaubenon, Oshkosh West
Friday 08/18/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Akin Field-HHS West De Pere Phantoms
Friday 08/25/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Pulaski HS Pulaski Red Raiders Football Booster Club made Varsity Travel Arrangements
Friday 09/01/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Akin Field-HHS Stevens Point Panthers
Friday 09/08/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Appleton West HS Appleton West Terrors 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM #13606
Friday 09/15/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Wisconsin Rapids HS Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Raiders Football Booster Club made Varsity Travel Arrangements
Friday 09/22/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Akin Field-HHS Wausau East Lumberjacks
Friday 09/29/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity D.C. Everest JHS D.C. Everest Evergreens Football Booster Club made Varsity Travel Arrangements
Friday 10/06/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Akin Field-HHS Wausau West Warriors
Friday 10/13/2023 HS Football 7:00 PM Varsity Marshfield HS Marshfield Tigers Football Booster Club made Varsity Travel Arrangements
Friday 10/20/2023 HS Football TBD Varsity TBD TBD Level 1 Playoffs
Friday 10/27/2023 HS Football TBD Varsity TBD TBD Level 2 Playoffs
Friday 11/03/2023 HS Football TBD Varsity TBD TBD Level 3 Playoffs
Friday 11/10/2023 HS Football TBD Varsity TBD TBD Level 4 Playoffs
Friday 11/17/2023 HS Football TBD Varsity TBD TBD State Finals


